Pamelas Catering

66850 Van Dyke, Washington Michigan 48095

586-752-7782

Entrees

All chicken is a 4-5 oz portion per person
POULTRY
Italian Chicken:
Honey Mustard Chicken:
Coconut Chicken:
Chicken Marsala:
Chicken Picatta:
B.B.Q Chicken 2-pcs.
Baked Chicken: (Herb Baked Bone in Pcs.)

Fried Chicken southern style 2pc.p.p

BEEF

Top Round of Beef
Swedish Meatballs

Stuffed Cabbage Rolls 2 per person

Beef Tenderloin

Prime Rib

$3.75 p.p.
$3.75 p.p.
$3.75p.p.

$5.00 p.p.
$5.00 p.p.
$5.00 p.p.
$5.00 p.p.

$6.00p.p.

$5.50 p.p.
$4.00 p.p.

$7.00 p.p.

Market Price

Market Price




Boneless Sweet Brined Pork Loin
Stuffed Pork Loin

Italian Sausage/peppers and onion

Fresh polish Sausage/Sauerkraut

Italian Meat Balls (10z.)

Baby Back Ribs (3-4 ribs p.p. ) St. Louis style
Dearborn Ham with pineapple sauce

Boneless Breaded Pork loin chops

Seafood

Grilled Salmon or Bake 04 oz.

$4.50 p.p
$6.00 p.p.

$4.00 p.p.

$4.00 p.p.
$.1.00 each
$7.50 p.p.
$5.00 p.p.

$5.00 p.p.

$8.00 p.p.

Sides

Half pans feed 15-18 guests

Full pan feed 50 guests, if serving as a main entrée you may need an0O extra order

Pastas

Pasta Marinara w/Penne Noodles
Pasta Marinara with Meat Sauce
Tortellini

Lasagna

Vegetarian Lasagna

Baked Ziti

Fettuccini Alfredo

Michigan Pasta

Michigan Pasta with Chicken
Gnocchi with Palomino sauce
Pasta Primavera

Mac &Cheese

Half Pan

Half Pan

Half Pan

Half Pan

Half Pan

Half Pan

Half Pan

Half Pan

Half Pan

Half Pan

Half Pan

Half Pan

$45.00 / Full Pan $85.00
$55.00 / Full Pan 95.00
$60. / Full Pan $100.00
$45.00 / 9 guests / Full Pan $90.00/ 18-20
$48.00 / 9 guests /Full Pan $85.00 / 18-20
$45.00 / Full Pan $85.00
$55.00 / Full Pan $95.00
$50.00 / Full Pan $105.00
$55.00 / Full Pan $125.00
$60 / FullPan $95.00
$50. / Full Pan $85.00

55.00/ FullPan $98.00

Half Pans feed 15-18 guests




Most Full Pans feed 50 guests

Potatoes

Roasted Red Skins Half Pan $30.00/Full Pan $60.00

Rosemary Roasted Half Pan $30.00 / Full Pan  $60.00

Red Skin Mashed Half Pan $35.00/ Full Pan $70.00
Red Skin Garlic Mashed Half Pan $35..00/ Full Pan $70.00

Cheese Potatoes Half Pan  $40.00 / Full Pan $80.00

Scalloped Potatoes Half Pan $40.00/ Full Pan $80.00

Twice Baked Mashed Potatoes Half Pan $45.00/ Full Pan $80.00

(A blend of cream and sour cream bacon/green onions/cheddar cheese)

Vegetables $3.00 per person or by the tray

Buttered Corn Half Pan $35.00 /Full Pan $60.00
Corn on the Cob $1.50 per ear in season

Green Beans Sweet Red peppers /Garlic

Green Beans Almandine Half Pan
Mixed Vegetable (Broccoli, Cauliflower, Baby Carrots) Half Pan
Green/Yellow Beans /Carrots Half Pan

Baked Beans Half Pan

Fresh Vegetates can be ordered in Season for an additional Charge.

Half Pan $35.00 / Full Pan $60.00

$35.00 / Full Pan $60.00

$35.00 / Full Pan $60.00

$35.00 / Full Pan $60.00

$35.00 /Full Pan $60.00






