.Pamelas Catering

66850 Van Dyke , Washington Michigan 48095

586-752-7782

Entrees

All chicken is a 4-5 oz portion per person

POULTRY

Fried Chicken southern style 2pc.p.p	\$6.00p.p.
Baked Chicken: (Herb Baked Bone in Pcs.)	\$5.00 p.p.
B.B.Q Chicken 2-pcs.	\$5.00 p.p.
Chicken Picatta:	\$5.00 p.p.
Chicken Marsala:	\$5.00 p.p.
Coconut Chicken:	\$3.75p.p.
Honey Mustard Chicken:	\$3.75 p.p.
Italian Chicken:	\$3.75 p.p.

<u>BEEF</u>

Top Round of Beef	\$5.50 p.p.
Swedish Meatballs	\$4.00 p.p.
Stuffed Cabbage Rolls 2 per person	\$7.00 p.p.

Beef Tenderloin Market Price

Prime Rib Market Price

Pork

Boneless Sweet Brined Pork Loin Stuffed Pork Loin	\$4.50 p.p \$6.00 p.p.
Italian Sausage/peppers and onion	\$4.00 p.p.
Fresh polish Sausage/Sauerkraut	\$4.00 p.p.
Italian Meat Balls (1oz.)	\$.1.00 each
Baby Back Ribs (3-4 ribs p.p.) St. Louis style	\$7.50 p.p.
Dearborn Ham with pineapple sauce	\$5.00 p.p.
Boneless Breaded Pork loin chops	\$5.00 p.p.

Seafood

Grilled Salmon or Bake 04 oz. \$8.00 p.p.

Sídes

Half pans feed 15-18 guests

Full pan feed 50 guests, if serving as a main entrée you may need an00 extra order

<u>Pastas</u>

Pasta Marinara w/Penne Noodles	Half Pan \$45.00 / Full Pan \$85.00
Pasta Marinara with Meat Sauce	Half Pan \$55.00 / Full Pan 95.00
Tortellini	Half Pan \$60. / Full Pan \$100.00
Lasagna	Half Pan \$45.00 / 9 guests / Full Pan \$90.00/ 18-20
Vegetarian Lasagna	Half Pan \$48.00 / 9 guests /Full Pan \$85.00 / 18-20
Baked Ziti	Half Pan \$45.00 / Full Pan \$85.00
Fettuccini Alfredo	Half Pan \$55.00 / Full Pan \$95.00
Michigan Pasta	Half Pan \$50.00 / Full Pan \$105.00
Michigan Pasta with Chicken	Half Pan \$55.00 / Full Pan \$125.00
Gnocchi with Palomino sauce	Half Pan \$60 / Full Pan \$95.00
Pasta Primavera	Half Pan \$50. / Full Pan \$85.00
Mac &Cheese	Half Pan 55.00 / Full Pan \$98.00

Half Pans feed 15-18 guests

Most Full Pans feed 50 guests

Potatoes

Roasted Red Skins	Half Pan	\$30.00 / Full Pan	\$60.00
Rosemary Roasted	Half Pan	\$30.00 / Full Pan	\$60.00
Red Skin Mashed	Half Pan	\$35.00 / Full Pan	\$70.00
Red Skin Garlic Mashed	Half Pan	\$3500 / Full Pan	\$70.00
Cheese Potatoes	Half Pan	\$40.00 / Full Pan	\$80.00
Scalloped Potatoes	Half Pan	\$40.00 / Full Pan	\$80.00
Twice Baked Mashed Potatoes	Half Pan	\$45.00 / Full Pan	\$80.00

(A blend of cream and sour cream bacon/green onions/cheddar cheese)

Vegetables \$3.00 per person or by the tray

Buttered Corn	Half Pan \$35.00 / Full Pan \$60.00		
Corn on the Cob	\$1.50 per ear in season		
Green Beans Sweet Red peppers /Garlic	Half Pan \$35.00 / Full Pan \$60.00		
Green Beans Almandine	Half Pan \$35.00 / Full Pan \$60.00		
Mixed Vegetable (Broccoli, Cauliflower, Baby Carrots)	Half Pan \$35.00 / Full Pan \$60.00		
Green/Yellow Beans /Carrots	Half Pan \$35.00 / Full Pan \$60.00		
Baked Beans	Half Pan \$35.00 /Full Pan \$60.00		

Fresh Vegetates can be ordered in Season for an additional Charge.